Equal Opportunities

The Little Silver Police Department is an Equal Opportunity Employer.

It is the policy of the Little Silver Police
Department to ensure equitable and fair
treatment of applicants and employees in
selection and promotion without regard to
race, color, gender, creed, national origin,
marital status, sexual orientation, political
affiliation, military status, or physical or
mental disability that with reasonable
accommodation does not significantly
interfere with the ability to perform the
essential functions of the job.

Department Overview

- 16 Full Time Officers
- Patrol Division
- Detective Bureau
- L.E.A.D Instructor
- Administrative Division
- Bicycle Patrol Unit
- Traffic Safety Unit
- Emergency Response Team
- School Resource Officer
- Community Policing / Outreach
 - o Many more opportunities...

Little Silver Police Department



Join us:

On FaceBook:

Little Silver Police Department

On the Web:

www.littlesilverpolice.org

480 Prospect Avenue, Little Silver, NJ 07739

Telephone: 732-747-5900 p.halpin@littlesilverpolice.org

Little Silver Police Department

Paul Halpin

Chief of Police



Employment Opportunities

732-747-5900

"Committed to Excellence"

Little Silver Police Department

The Little Silver Police Department continues to seek good Men and Women to join our ranks whenever openings become available.

The Little Silver Police Department currently serves approximately 6,200 residents in it's 2.8 square mile community.

The officers of the Little Silver Police Department patrol a small close-knit community with a chance to learn and grow with it.

The Borough of Little Silver borders; Red Bank, Shrewsbury, Oceanport, Fair Haven, and Rumson through major county roadways.

The Borough of Little Silver offers a unique experience to be able foster a true relationship with community members we are sworn to protect.

The borough offers transit to commuters to major cities with a large train station and easy access to the Garden State Parkway.

This agency serves a large regional high school, Red Bank Regional







Mission Statement

THE MISSION OF THE LITTLE SILVER POLICE DEPARTMENT IS TO **ENHANCE THE QUALITY OF** LIFE IN THE BOROUGH OF LITTLE SILVER BY **WORKING COOPERATIVELY** WITH THE PUBLIC AND WITHIN THE FRAMEWORK OF THE UNITED STATES **CONSTITUTION TO ENFORCE THE LAWS,** PRESERVE THE PEACE AND PROVIDE FOR A SAFE **ENVIRONMENT AND THE UTMOST IN SERVICE WHILE** RESPECTING THE RIGHTS AND DIGNITY OF ALL PERSONS.